00000 O O 0 MENU BACK
3574 020A TvYVv (IVEY--EHAN-®LYF)
ELECTRIC ( MITSUBISHI - DOMESTIC - ELECTRIC )

Ri| #M&RES &R m & FR EE Ei Y " # RS % s &
#
i
NO. PART NO. PART NAME Q'ty | DESCRIPTION | R/P |FRoM ~ UP TO SERIAL NO| REMARKS
1 | 3574 0202 000 |N—%2Z HARNESS 1
1-1 ] 0980 1001 504 |t1—2 FUSE 1 |15A(F)
2 0050 2108 083|957 CLAMP 3 |L80
4 3714 0491 000|")L— RELAY 1
6 |3513 3131 000|7°5AFyIN UL BAND 4
7 K110 0108 016]Fi JLb BOLT 2 |M8x16(4T)
8 | F300 0106 000|FFvhk NUT 1 |M6
9 |[A100 0106 045|# b BOLT 1 |M6x45
10 | 3566 0211 000|A1yF SWITCH 1 w17741979F)
11 | 3574 0212 000|7°F%yk BRACKET 1
12 | 3407 0501 000/ 'yTY)— BATTERY 1 |30A19R
13 | 3566 0215 000]|7°L—F PLATE 1
15 | A300 0106 001]Fvk NUT 4 |Mé
16 | 3563 0215 000|A1v¥ SWITCH 1 |P11690-00-00 1EEL =1k
17 | 3563 0217 000|219 F SWITCH 1 |01717C-00-00 A5=4
20 | 3572 0208 000]21vF SWITCH 1 |V18509A-0100
21 |H242 0105 020]|FA"#LAB SCREW 1 |M5X%20
22 | F300 0105 001 |FFvk NUT 1 |M5
23 | 3572 0207 000] %4 %yb MAGNET 1 |V185090-0200
24 | A242 0104 012]|FA"3%y" SCREW 1 |M4x12
25 | F300 0104 001|FFvk NUT 1 |M4
26 | 3724 0457 000|507 LAMP 1 |v338200-0000
30 | 0350 0140 618]PW WASHER 2 |6x18%x1.6
31 | 3712 0315 000]%Yy7 CLIP 2
32 | 3705 3904 000 |4k L b BOLT 2
BP419LD —5— 09/06/17




	MENU BACK: 


